1
Actuator
ALD3
ALD3 features its compact design, which is suitable for
various applications that require limited installation space,
such as window opener, adjustable car driver set and
medical equipment.
Feature

9
Quiet version
Ordering Key
Regular version
-24 10 100 -- - HS2 65ALD3 - C
Positioning
feedback
Blank: None
HS1: Hall effect sensor x 1
HS2: Hall effect sensor x 2
POT: Potentiometer
Input voltage 12: 12V DC
24: 24V DC
Gear ratio
05, 10, 20, 30, 40
(Refer to Performance Data)
Stroke
050: 50 mm
100: 100 mm
150: 150 mm
200: 200 mm
250: 250 mm
300: 300 mm
IP Protection level 65: IP65
Clamp Blank: None
C: Clamp
-24 10 100 -- - HS2 65ALD3Q -
Positioning
feedback
Blank: None
HS1: Hall effect sensor x 1
HS2: Hall effect sensor x 2
Input voltage 12: 12V DC
24: 24V DC
Gear ratio
20,30
(Refer to Performance Data)
Stroke
050: 50 mm
100: 100 mm
150: 150 mm
200: 200 mm
250: 250 mm
300: 300 mm
IP Protection level 65: IP65
10
Regular version
The ALD3 actuctor is compliant with the following regulations, in terms of the essential conformity requirements of
EMC Directive of 2014/30/EU.
Medical version
The ALD3M actuctor is compliant with the following regulations, in terms of the essential conformity requirements of
MDD Directive of 93/42/EEC.
EN 60601-1-2:2015
CISPR 11:2009+A1:2010  GROUP I CLASS B
EN 60601-1:2006+A1:2013
EN 55014-2:1997+A1:2001+A2+:2008 Catagory IEN 55014-1:2006+A1:2009+A2:2011
Emission
Emission
Immunity
Immunity
Terms of Use
The user is responsible for application suitability of A&A Motion and Control products. As ongoing improvement process continues, products listed on the A&A Motion and Control website are subject to
change without prior notice. A&A Motion and Control reserves the right to terminate the sales or remove any product displayed on the website, or listed in its catalogues.
ALD3 version 2022
Tel: +31 (0)85 0668800
Mail: verkoop@aamotionandcontrol.nl